
0

100

200

300

400

PBS 1 2 3 5 7

24h aft
P6h

0

50

100

150

PBS 1 2 3 5 7

0

100

200

300

PBS 1 2 3 5 7

Figure S1
A

B

C

C
at

 B
+L

 a
ct

iv
ity

 (m
U

/g
 p

ro
te

in
)

  C
at

 B
 a

ct
iv

ity
 (m

U
/g

 p
ro

te
in

)
   

C
at

 L
ac

tiv
ity

 (m
U

/g
 p

ro
te

in
)

μl

μl

μl


